Last name

Ainsworth
Appleton
Beecroft
Bone

Bors

Bors
Bryant
Burnside
Carter
Clark
Clay
Clinton

Fernandez
Santos

Fjeld
Flamman
Foden
Freeman
Gadiot
Gadiot
Grace
Gupta
Hovey
Jeanmonod
Jeanmonod
Keene
Kernot
Komisarova
Mason
McKie
Nagy
Nethercot
Pack

Pye
Robertson
Shah
Sharma
Sherwin
Simpkins
Tagg

Tagg
Taylor

First name Sex Membership

David
Mark

James
Ethan

Boglarka
Rebecca

Rebecca
David
Aidan
Benjamin
Ella
Mathieu
Alexander

Nicolas

Torbjorn
Patrick
Dan
Luke
Ashton
Omar
Niamh
Aditya
Alex
Edward
Ranulph
Benjamin
Adrian C
Nikita
Ben
Josiah
Cillian
Edward
Edgar
John
Graham
Samuel
Ansh
Rocco
David
Ann
George
Michael K
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None
None
None
None

Gold

None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None

Gold

None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None

Rating
Code

277919F
326991H
317533K
345037F

367036D

191663E
330653H
361747G
365619G
373200K

313373E

351058L

317545F
344849G
344850C
314158F
323176]

363202H
371511F
371503G
325239F
246979A
365062F
355434L,
322317G
312311L
325691B
362171G
346855A
3435261
341682D
359684K
362699E
170114K
319838]

319345H
345376F

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
7EGB 0000 0000
7EGB 1154K  1016P
7EGB 0000 1070K
7EGB 0000 0714P
8300 0000 0591A
7EGB 0000 0000
7EGB 1564K  1434K
7EGB 1409K  1250A
7EGB 1209K  1316A
8300 0000 0524A
7EGB 1809P 0000
7EGB 0000 0000
7EGB 1813K  1723K
7EGB 0000 0000
7EGB 1453P  1349K
7EGB 0000 0000
7EGB 1933A  1884A
7EGB 1451K  1545K
8110 1436P  1249K
7EGB 0972P  1084K
7EGB 1649A  1522A
7EGB 0000 1194P
8300 0000 0700K
8300 0000 0724K
7EGB 0000 1206P
8120 1521P 0000
7EGB 0000 1003P
7EGB 0000 1018P
7EGB 1099P  1185K
7EGB 1315K  1405A
7EGB 0000 1353A
7EGB 1286P  1674A
7EGB 1725K 0000
7EGB 1578K  1530K
7EGB 1428K  1521A
7EGB 0000 1173A
7EGB 1505P  1326P
8120 1409K 0000
7EGB 1140K  1159K
7EGB 1267K  1266A
7EGB 1697K 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
1154K
0000
0000

0000

0000
1564K
1409K
1209K
0000
1809P
0000

1813K

0000
1453P
0000
1933A
1451K
1436P
0972P
1649A
0000
0000
0000
0000
1521P
0000
0000
1099P
1315K
0000
1286P
1725K
1578K
1428K
0000
1505P
1409K
1140K
1267K
1697K



Last name First name Sex Membership Rg;g;g Club R]a;::‘i]ﬁg RLal ;?d S'Ifali?;;d

Thomson Rylie Cwns M None 362068C 7EGB 1623P 1494P 1623P
Trifu Robert M None 7EGB 0000 0000 0000
Van Hoven Natalie F  None 321958G 7EGB 0000 1089K 0000
Van Praagh  Hugo M None 372167L 8300 0000 0809P 0000
Wannasin Bell Charlie M Gold 307368D 8290 1699A 1518K 1699A
Webber Zachary M None 312464C 7EGB 0000 1090K 0000



